
Forklift / Material Handling 

Certified Training for In-Demand Jobs 

Licensed by Oklahoma Board of Private Vocational Schools 
 

Earn your Forklift Certification 
in just 3 Saturdays! 

COURSE REQUIREMENTS 
 Minimum 18-years-old 

 Background Check 

 Drug Screen 

SAFE OPERATION 
 Forklift Basics 
 Forklift Safety Rules 
 Environmental Safety 
 Safety Precautions  
 Identifying Forklift Hazards  
 Operating Principals  

LOAD HANDLING 
 Fulcrum Point 
 Center of Gravity 
 Picking Up Loads 
 Driving with Loads 
 Depositing & Stacking Loads 
 Loading Dock 

SATURDAY 
8:00 AM—5:00 PM  

Enroll today! 

TulsaWORKS.org | 918.584.7291 

2800 SW Blvd., Tulsa, OK 74107 
 

2020 Sat. Class Schedule 

Grow your employability 
skills for your next step!  

INSPECTING & STARTING 
 Forklift Checklist / Inspection 
 Driving Safety Precautions 
 General Driving Issues 
 Elevated Surfaces 
 Non-Standard Driving Environment 
 Stopping & Parking  

Enroll in our Forklift and Material Handling 
course this year! 

At Goodwill TulsaWORKS Career Academy, we envision a    
community where everyone has the training and opportunities 
they need to be successful in the workplace, regardless of the 

barriers to employment they must overcome. 

3-WEEK COURSE 

REGISTRATION 
$35 fee 

EQUIPMENT UTILIZED 
 Sit Down Forklift 
 Stand Up Forklift 
 Steel Drum Barrel Clamp 
 Clamp Truck 
 Electric Pallet Jack 
 Propane & Electric Equipment 

BEGIN ENROLLMENT  
By Phone | Online  | In-Person 

START DATE END DATE 

Saturday, January 4 Saturday, January 18 

Saturday, February 1 Saturday, February 15 

Saturday, March 7 Saturday,  March 21 

Saturday, April 4 Saturday,  April 25 

Saturday,  May 2 Saturday,  May 16 

Saturday,  June 6 Saturday,  June 20 

Saturday, July 11 Saturday, July 25 

Saturday, August 8 Saturday, August 22 

Saturday, September 12 Saturday, September 26 

Saturday, October 10 Saturday, October 24 

Saturday, November 7 Saturday, November 21 

Saturday, December 5 Saturday, November 19 


